TFA A051 - Materie letterarie e latino nei licei e nell'istituto magistrale

20 luglio - mattina

matricola cognome

529091
528656
500093
528966
528830
528727
528930
528886
528681
528868
528742
528598

GIANNACCINI
LENCIONI
MAGNI
MANZONI
MARLIA
MAROTTA
MOSCATELLI
PUCCI
REGALI
SARDELLI
TAVIANI
TOMASIN

20 luglio - pomeriggio

matricola cognome

528913
528540
528542
528898
528957
528668
528696
528688
529436
528555
529110

TOSONI
ZACCARO
ADORNI
BELLINO
BERTUCCELLI
BINI
BRUNOTTI
CASTO
CERRETINI
DEL FREO
DONATO

Esame di abilitazione - Ordine di chiamata

nome
GABRIELLA
ELENA
BEATRICE
MARTA
RITA
CHIARA VIOLA
DAMIANO
MATTEO
LAURA
LUCA
CHIARA
ENRICO

nome

PAOLA GIUSEPPINA AGNESE

FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
VINCENZO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
NICOLE
ANTONELLA
ALESSANDRA
MARCO

CHIAMATA
1

O 0 N o 0 B W N

e S
N B O

CHIAMATA
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

tutor
Cufalo
Virgili
Virgili
Virgili
Virgili
Cufalo
Cufalo
Cufalo
Virgili
Virgili
Cufalo

Cufalo

tutor

Virgili
Virgili
Cufalo
Cufalo
Virgili
Virgili
Virgili
Virgili
Cufalo
Cufalo
Virgili

Commissione

Curti Luca
Cotrozzi Annamaria
Gambula Gian Carlo

Diana Luigi

Cufalo Domenico
Virgili Elena

Gori Romano




